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Box 12 
Pl. Seniorer Klubb Åtvidaberg Mullsjö Önneköp Västerås S:a

1 Michael Landrud Hjärup SRC 17 20 + 1 . 17 55
2 Sten Olofsson Boxholm 11 15 17 + 1 11 (55) 44
3 Anders Gustafson Vimmerby MS 20 + 1 . . 20 + 1 42
4 Pierre Gryth Västerås 13 13 . 10 36
5 Kent Gustafsson Västerås 10 9 . 15 34
6 Anders Hallström Karlskoga 9 8 . 9 26
7 Marcus Andersson Önneköp . . 20 . 20
8 Kristoffer Johansson Mullsjö . 17 . . 17
9 Mikael Gustavsson Hjärup SRC 15 . . . 15

Christer Nilssson Önneköp . . 15 . 15
11 Martin Nilsson Önneköp . . 13 . 13

Ove Halvarsson Västerås . . . 13 13
13 Marcus Trygg Falköping . 11 . . 11

Dan Gustafsson Önneköp . . 11 . 11
15 Carl-Johan Runström Mullsjö . 10 . . 10

Pl. Juniorer Klubb Åtvidaberg Mullsjö Önneköp Västerås S:a

1 Mikael Palmqvist Åtvidaberg 20 + 1 20 + 1 . 20 + 1 63
2 Danne Ax Åtvidaberg 15 15 . 15 45
3 Robin Lundmark Västerås 13 . . 17 30
4 Erik Jonsson Västerås 11 17 . . 28
5 Fred Gustafsson Önneköp . . 20 + 1 . 21
6 Christoffer Karlsson Åtvidaberg 17 . . . 17

Fredrik Raneland Önneköp . . 17 . 17
8 Matilda Nilsson Västerås . . . 13 13
9 Jonathan Berg Åtvidaberg 10 . . . 10

10 Carolin Karlsson Åtvidaberg 9 . . . 9



Spray 27
Pl. Seniorer Klubb Åtvidaberg Mullsjö Önneköp Västerås S:a

1 Michael Landrud Hjärup SRC 20 + 1 20 + 1 . 20 + 1 63
2 Sten Olofsson Boxholm 13 15 11 15 (54) 43
3 Pierre Gryth Västerås 10 9 . 17 36
4 Kent Gustafsson Västerås 11 10 . 13 34
5 Marcus Andersson Önneköp . . 20 . 20
6 Martin Nilsson Önneköp . . 17 + 1 . 18
7 Anders Gustafson Vimmerby MS 17 . . . 17

Kristoffer Johansson Mullsjö . 17 . . 17
9 Mikael Gustavsson Hjärup SRC 15 . . . 15

Christer Nilsson Önneköp . . 15 . 15
11 Carl Johan Runström Mullsjö . 13 . . 13

Dan Gustafsson Önneköp . . 13 . 13
13 Marcus Trygg Falköping . 11 . . 11

Pl. Juniorer Klubb Åtvidaberg Mullsjö Önneköp Västerås S:a

1 Mikael Palmqvist Åtvidaberg 20 + 1 20 + 1 . 17 + 1 60
2 Danne Ax Åtvidaberg 17 15 . 20 52
3 Fred Gustafsson Önneköp . . 20 + 1 . 21
4 Erik Jonsson Västerås . 17 . . 17

Fredrik Raneland Önneköp . . 17 . 17
6 Christoffer Karlsson Åtvidaberg 15 . . . 15


